STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:				DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION N		IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING:				
MHL026-924		B. WING		R 06/28/2022			
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AL	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE			
PRECIO	JS HAVEN #2		NCHO COUR				
T INEGIO	JO HAVEN #2	FAYETTE	VILLE, NC 2	8303			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
V 000	0 INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000				
		w up survey was completed Deficiencies were cited.					
This facility is licensed for the following service category: 10A NCAC 27G .1700 Residential Treatment Staff Secure for Children or Adolescents.							
		sed for 4 and currently has a urvey sample consisted of lients.					
V 111	27G .0205 (A-B) Assessment/Treatn	nent/Habilitation Plan	V 111				
	TREATMENT/HAB PLAN (a) An assessment client, according to						
	established diagnos of admission, excep detoxification or oth shall have an estab	admitting diagnosis with an sis determined within 30 days of that a client admitted to a ner 24-hour medical program dished diagnosis upon					
	and (5) evaluations or a psychiatric, substar vocational, as appre (b) When services	ial, family, and medical history; assessments, such as nce abuse, medical, and opriate to the client's needs. are provided prior to the					
	treatment/habilitation	implementation of the on or service plan, hereafter olan," strategies to address the					

Division of Health Service Regulation
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

(X6) DATE TITLE

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:				TE SURVEY MPLETED	
MHL026-924		B. WING			R 06/28/2022		
	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER PRECIOUS HAVEN #2 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 6033 CONCHO COURT FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303						
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
V 111	'	ge 1 problem shall be documented.	V 111				
	failed to complete a their needs and stre services for 2 of 2 f FC #2). The finding Finding #1 Review on 6/27/22 -17 year old female -Admitted on 3/15/2 -Discharged on 4/1 -Diagnoses of Unsp and Oppositional D Review on 6/28/22	view and interviews the facility in assessment that included engths prior to delivery of ormer clients (FC) (FC #1 and gs are: of FC #1's record revealed: 22. 22. becified Depressive Disorder efiant Disorder. of an undated "Face					
	Sheet/Admission/S FC #1 revealed: -The guardian infor -The remainder of t completed Finding #2	creening/Referral Form" for mation was complete. he form had not been of FC #2's record revealed:					

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
MHL026-924		B. WING			R 06/28/2022			
NAME OF I	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE							
PRECIO	US HAVEN #2		NCHO COUR VILLE, NC 2					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ' MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE		
V 111	-Diagnoses of Unsp Unspecified Anxiety Attention Deficient I Unspecified Trauma Review on 6/28/22 Sheet/Admission/S FC #2 revealed: -The guardian information of the remainder of the completed. Interview on 6/24/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2	pecified Depressive Disorder, problem Disorder, Conduct disorder, Hyperactivity Disorder and a and Stressor Disorder. of an undated "Face creening/Referral Form" for mation was complete, the form had not been 2 and 6/27/22 the Residential ple for admissions and mission assessment. C #2 transferred from their by open about 2-3 weeks. C #2 were ged to their sister facilities, complete admission	V 111					
V 752	10A NCAC 27G .03 EQUIPMENT (b) Safety: Each fa constructed and eq ensures the physica visitors. (4) In areas cexposed to hot water	of the facility where clients are er, the temperature of the tained between 100-116	V 752					
	water shall be main	tained between 100-116						

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATE FORM 6899 K3ZK11 If continuation sheet 3 of 4

TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) V 752 Continued From page 3 This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER PRECIOUS HAVEN #2 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 6033 CONCHO COURT FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303 [XA] ID PREFIX TAG CACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	DENTI TO MICH TO MIDEL		A. BUILDING:	·					
PRECIOUS HAVEN #2 6033 CONCHO COURT FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303 (X4) ID PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) V 752 Continued From page 3 This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	MHL026-924		B. WING						
CX4) ID PREFIX TAG SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) DATE V 752 Continued From page 3 V 752 This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees Fahrenheit. -The hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	NAME OF	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE							
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) COMPLE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) DATE V 752	PRECIO	US HAVEN #2							
This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	PRÉFIX	(EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO	LD BE	COMPLETE		
Based on observation and interview, the facility water temperatures were not maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit in areas where clients were exposed to hot water. The findings are: Observation on 6/24/22 at approximately 9:30am during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.	V 752	Continued From pa	ge 3	V 752					
during tour of the facility revealed: -The hot water temperature at the kitchen sink was 120 degrees FahrenheitThe hot water temperature in the hall bathroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.		Based on observati water temperatures 100-116 degrees F clients were expose are:	ion and interview, the facility were not maintained between ahrenheit in areas where ed to hot water. The findings						
-The hot water temperature in the on-suite bathroom in the left back bedroom was 120 degrees Fahrenheit.		during tour of the fa -The hot water tem was 120 degrees F -The hot water tem was 120 degrees F -The hot water tem bathroom in the left	acility revealed: perature at the kitchen sink ahrenheit. perature in the hall bathroom ahrenheit. perature in the on-suite t back bedroom was 120						
Interview on 6/23/22 - 6/24/22 the Assistant Director stated: -There were no client currently being served at the facilityHe attempted to adjust water temperatures during surveyHe would ensure the water was maintained between 100-116 degrees Fahrenheit.		Director stated: -There were no clie the facilityHe attempted to a during surveyHe would ensure t	ent currently being served at djust water temperatures he water was maintained						

6899

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM